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FLORIDA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Rank

24

2010-2011 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 140507, Gainesville, Florida, 32614-0507

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML
Top 25 Schools in League--6th Grade (60 Schools)

School
Lockmar Elem. School
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Pine View School
Fairview Middle Sch
H. Bishop Middle School
Julia Landon College Prep
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Pine Crest School
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy
Freedom 7 Elem. School
Park Maitland School
Orlando Science MS
Shorecrest Prep. School
Jacksonville Country Day School
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary
St. Andrew's School
Pensacola Christian Academy
Gemini Elem. School
Community School of Naples
Fleming Island Elem. Sch
Spanish River Christian Sch
Maclay School
Palm Beach Day Academy
Saint Paul's School

Top 28 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Melissa N
Jidi K
Alyx R
Payton G
James H
Alexis S
Brooke T
Hunter V
Victoria G
Dakota V
Jake H
Kevin J
Camille S
William W
Luke F
Aditya H
Lizzie |
Yara M
Jessilyn M
Jake P
OomsS
William S
Justin C
Edgar D
Timothy G
Brandon M
Dev N
Francisco N

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Palm Bay
Lake Placid
Osprey
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Jacksoavill
Orlando
Tallahassee
Boca Raton
Lakeland
Cocoa Beach
Maitland
Orlando
Saint Bleteg
Jacksoavill
Miami
Boca Raton
Pensacola
MelbourneaBh
Naples
Orange Park
Boca Raton
Tallahassee
Palm Beach
Clearwater

School
Lockmar Elem. School
Lockmar Elem. School
Pine View School
Lockmar Elem. School
Pensacola Christian Academy
Lockmar Elem. School
Lockmar Elem. School
Lockmar Elem. School
Julia Landon College Prep
Lockmar Elem. School
Lockmar Elem. School
Deerlake Middle School
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Pine View School
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
H. Bishop Middle School
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
St. Andrew's School
H. Bishop Middle School
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy
Deerlake Middle School
Shorecrest Prep. School
Fairview Middle Sch
H. Bishop Middle School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Lake Highland Prep Sch

Town

Town

Palm Bay
Palm Bay
Osprey
Palm Bay
Pensacola
Palm Bay
Palm Bay
Palm Bay
Jacksoavill
Palm Bay
Palm Bay
Tallahassee
Lake Placid
Osprey
Lake Placid
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Lake Placid
Lake Placid
Boca Raton
Gainesville
Lakeland
Tallahassee
Saint Bleteg
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Orlando
Orlando

Team Score
164
143
141
138
138
133
133
131
131
129
126
126
125
125
123
123
122
118
117
116
115
115
114
112
112

Score
35
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28

28
28
28
28
28



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML

Alachua, Clay, Duval, Volusia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 H. Bishop Middle School

2 Julia Landon College Prep

3 Jacksonville Country Day School
4 Fleming Island Elem. Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Victoria G

2 Lizzie |

2 Oom S

4 Brandon M

Bay, Escambia, Leon

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Fairview Middle Sch

2 Deerlake Middle School

3 Pensacola Christian Academy
4 Maclay School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 James H
2 Kevin J
3 Aditya H
4 Justin C
4 Timothy G

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Gainesville
Jacksoavill
Jacksoavill
Orange Park

School
Julia Landon College Prep
H. Bishop Middle School
H. Bishop Middle School
H. Bishop Middle School

Tallahassee

Tallahassee
Pensacola

Tallahassee

School
Pensacola Christian Academy
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch

Town

Town
Jacksoavill
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville

Town

Town
Pensacola
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee

Team Score

138
133
123
115

Score
31
29
29
28

Team Score

138
131
118
114

Score
32
30
29
28
28



Brevard, Orange, Osceola

Top Schools in Region

Rank

W wWwnN -

School

Lockmar Elem. School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Freedom 7 Elem. School
Park Maitland School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W wWwwN PRk

Student
Melissa N
JiJi K
Payton G
Alexis S
Brooke T
Hunter V

Broward, Collier, Palm Beach, Sarasota

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A WN

School

Pine View School

Pine Crest School

St. Andrew's School
Community School of Naples

Top Students in Region

Rank

A A Db ODNPR

Student
Alyx R
William W
Jake P
Cameron B
Evin R
Foster S
Jackie Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Palm Bay
Orlando

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Town

Cocoa Beach

Maitland

School
Lockmar Elem. School
Lockmar Elem. School
Lockmar Elem. School
Lockmar Elem. School
Lockmar Elem. School
Lockmar Elem. School

Osprey

Boca Raton
Boca Raton

Naples

School
Pine View School
Pine View School
St. Andrew's School
Pine Crest School
Pine Crest School
Pine View School
Community School of Naples

Town

Town
Palm Bay
Palm Bay
Palm Bay
Palm Bay
Palm Bay
Palm Bay

Town
Osprey
Osprey
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Osprey
Naples

Team Score

164
133
126
126

Score
35
33
32
32
32
32

Team Score

141
131
122
116

Score
33
30
29
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings
Highlands, Hillsborough, Pinellas, Polk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 143
2 Lawton Chiles Middle Academy Lakeland 129
3 Shorecrest Prep. School Saint Beteg 125
4 Saint Paul's School Clearwater 112

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score

1 Camille S Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 30

2 Luke F Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 29

2 Yara M Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 29

2 Jessilyn M Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 29

2 William S Lawton Chiles Middle Academy Lakeland 29
Miami-Dade

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami 123

2 Ada Merritt K-8 Center Miami 103

3 St. Rose of Lima School Miami Stsore 98

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kalani D Ada Merritt K-8 Center Miami 26
1 Alexandra S Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami 26
3 Victoria L Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami 25
3 Matthew S Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami 25

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 29 Schools in League--7th Grade (55 Schools)

Rank

29

School
Out-of-Door Academy
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy
Orlando Science MS
Deerlake Middle School
H. Bishop Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Pine View School
Palm Beach Day Academy
St. Johns Country Day School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Maclay School
Denn John Middle School
Spanish River Christian Sch
St. Andrew's School
Community School of Naples
Julia Landon College Prep
Boca Raton Community MS
Shorecrest Prep. School
Southwest Middle School
Wakulla Middle School
Epiphany Catholic School
Saint Paul's School
Canterbury School
River City Science Academy
The Pine School
St. John Vianney School
Pensacola Christian Academy

Top 40 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
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Student
Daniel J
Ben M
Rohan N
Megan F
Erick P
Ryan R
Zachary S
Tyler W
Reynardo J
Jackie O
DANH P
Jacob P
Logan R
Dana S
Wyatt Y
Oliver A
Arya O
Esteban P
Kyle R
QUINN B
Bailey H
Jordan L
Luke P
Skyla S
Raymond A
Chelsea C
Jamie G
Alex M
Victoria M
Jake M
Michaela M
Jonathan N

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sarasota
Miami
Lakeland
Orlando
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Lake Placid
Osprey
Palm Beach
Orange Park
Orlando
Tallahassee
Kissimmee
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Naples
Jacksoavill
Boca Raton
Saint Bleteg
Palm Bay
Crawfordeil
Miami
Clearwater
Saint Psitarg
Jacksoavill
Hobe Sound
Orlando
Pensacola

School
Fairview Middle Sch
Out-of-Door Academy
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy
Pine View School
Out-of-Door Academy
Out-of-Door Academy
St. Andrew's School
Out-of-Door Academy
Orlando Science MS
Out-of-Door Academy
Orlando Science MS
St. Johns Country Day School
Saint Paul's School
Out-of-Door Academy
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary
Deerlake Middle School
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary
H. Bishop Middle School
Orlando Science MS
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary
H. Bishop Middle School
Shorecrest Prep. School
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary
Julia Landon College Prep
Deerlake Middle School
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy
Epiphany Catholic School
St. John Vianney School
Southwest Middle School
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML

Town

Town
Tallahassee
Sarasota
Lakeland
Osprey
Sarasota
Sarasota
Boca Raton
Sarasota
Orlando
Sarasota
Orlando
Orange Park
Clearwater
Sarasota
Lake Placid
Miami
Tallahassee
Miami
Gainesville
Orlando
Miami
Gainesville
Saint Bleteg
Lake Placid
Miami
Jacksoavill
Tallahassee
Lakeland
Miami
Orlando
Palm Bay
Miami

Team Score
155
140
137
137
136
136
134
134
133
124
124
123
123
122
122
120
119
118
115
115
114
113
112
110
108
104
103
102
100

Score
34
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28

28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Jimmy O
Rohan P
Kailas R
Michelle S
Arzu S
Riley S
Sarah W
Brenda W

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML

Lake Highland Prep Sch
Fairview Middle Sch

H. Bishop Middle School

Boca Raton Community MS
Maclay School

Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy

Orlando
Tallahassee
Gainesville

Boca Raton
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Lakeland

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Alachua, Clay, Duval, Volusia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 H. Bishop Middle School

2 St. Johns Country Day School
3 Julia Landon College Prep

4 River City Science Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jacob P
2 Kyle R
3 Jordan L
4 Chelsea C
4 Kailas R

Bay, Escambia, Leon, Wakulla

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Deerlake Middle School

2 Fairview Middle Sch

3 Maclay School

4 Wakulla Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Daniel J

Arya O

Jamie G

Rohan P

Arzu S

Riley S

Sarah W

W WwwwN P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML

Regional Standings

Gainesville
Orange Park
Jacksoavill
Jacksoavill

School
St. Johns Country Day School
H. Bishop Middle School
H. Bishop Middle School
Julia Landon College Prep
H. Bishop Middle School

Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Crawfordgil

School
Fairview Middle Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
Maclay School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School

Town

Town
Orange Park
Gainesville
Gainesville
Jacksoavill
Gainesville

Town

Town
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee

Team Score

136
124
118
104

Score
30

29

28

27

27

Team Score

136
134
123
113

Score
34

29

27

27

27

27

27



Brevard, Orange, Osceola

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Orlando Science MS

2 Lake Highland Prep Sch

3 Denn John Middle School
4 Southwest Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Reynardo J

DANH P

QUINN B

Jake M

Michaela M

Jimmy O

OO NG XN

Broward, Collier, Palm Beach, Sarasota

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 QOut-of-Door Academy

2 Pine View School

3 Palm Beach Day Academy
4 Spanish River Christian Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Ben M

Megan F

Erick P

Ryan R

Zachary S

Tyler W

NDNDNDNDDNP

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Town
Orlando
Orlando
Kissimmee
Palm Bay
School Town
Orlando Science MS Orlando
Orlando Science MS Orlando
Orlando Science MS Orlando
St. John Vianney School Orlando
Southwest Middle School Palm Bay
Lake Highland Prep Sch Orlando
Town
Sarasota
Osprey
Palm Beach
Boca Raton
School Town
Out-of-Door Academy Sarasota
Pine View School Osprey
Out-of-Door Academy Sarasota
Out-of-Door Academy Sarasota
St. Andrew's School Boca Raton
Out-of-Door Academy Sarasota

Team Score

137
123
122
114

Score
30
30
28
27
27
27

Team Score

155
133
124
122

Score
32

31

31

31

31

31



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings
Highlands, Hillsborough, Martin, Pinellas, Polk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Lawton Chiles Middle Academy Lakeland
2 Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid
3 Shorecrest Prep. School Saint Beteg
4 Saint Paul's School Clearwater
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Rohan N Lawton Chiles Middle Academy Lakeland
2 Logan R Saint Paul's School Clearwater
2 Wyatt Y Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid
4 Luke P Shorecrest Prep. School Saint Bleteg
4 Skyla S Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid
Miami-Dade
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
*1 Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami
2 Epiphany Catholic School Miami
3 St. Rose of Lima School Miami Steore
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Oliver A Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami
1 Esteban P Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami
3 Bailey H Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami
4 Raymond A Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami
4 Victoria M Epiphany Catholic School Miami
4 Jonathan N Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

137
134
115
110

Score
32
30
30
28
28

Team Score

140
112
95

Score
29

29

28

27

27

27



Top 26 Schools in League--8th Grade (54 Schools)

Rank

25

School
Out-of-Door Academy
Fairview Middle Sch
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Southwest Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Community School of Naples
H. Bishop Middle School
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy
Julia Landon College Prep
Palm Beach Day Academy
Boca Raton Community MS
St. Johns Country Day School
Spanish River Christian Sch
Shorecrest Prep. School
Maclay School
Augusta Raa Middle School
Sweetwater Branch Academy
St. Andrew's School
St. John Vianney School
Canterbury School
St. Rose of Lima School
Windermere Prep. School
Episcopal HS
St. Barnabas Episcopal School

Top 30 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2

*

N

Student
Brian L
Johnny D
Cammy H
Kijoon K
Peter L
Pischinger P
Matthew T
Abhinav V
Stephen B
Julian B
Michael C
Tara D
Rachel S
Floyd B
Andrew D
Jeewoo K
Siddarth K
Catherine L
Nicholas P
Rikhav S
Anna G
Abhinav H
TejaJ
Hayden N
Charles W
Jackson W
Jessie C
Nicholas K
Sabastian S
Kayla S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sarasota
Tallahassee
Lake Placid
Palm Bay
Tallahassee
Miami
Orlando
Naples
Gainesville
Lakeland
Jacksoavill
Palm Beach
Boca Raton
Orange Park
Boca Raton
Saint Beteg
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Boca Raton
Orlando
Saint Psitarg
Miami Stwore
Windermere
Jacksomvill
Deland

School
Fairview Middle Sch
Out-of-Door Academy
Out-of-Door Academy
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Boca Raton Community MS
Southwest Middle School
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy
Fairview Middle Sch
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary
Out-of-Door Academy
Out-of-Door Academy
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Southwest Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Out-of-Door Academy
Lake Highland Prep Sch
St. Johns Country Day School
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary
Shorecrest Prep. School
Deerlake Middle School
H. Bishop Middle School
Spanish River Christian Sch
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML

Town

Town
Tallahassee
Sarasota
Sarasota

Orlando
Boca Raton
Palm Bay
Lake Placid
Lakeland
Tallahassee
Miami
Sarasota
Sarasota
Lake Placid
Palm Bay
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Orlando
Sarasota
Orlando
Orange Park
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Lake Placid
Miami
Saint Bleteg
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Boca Raton
Lake Placid

Team Score
166
163
157
150
148
146
144
133
133
132
126
125
124
123
122
121
117
111
111
109
109
108
107
102
101
101

Score
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31

31
30
30
30
30



Alachua, Clay, Duval, Volusia

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A wWN

School

H. Bishop Middle School
Julia Landon College Prep

St. Johns Country Day School

Sweetwater Branch Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

F NN N

Student
Anna G
Nicholas K
Dipa B
Matthew A
Daniel B
Jordan H

Bay, Escambia, Leon, Wakulla

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WNBE

School

Fairview Middle Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Maclay School

Augusta Raa Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W wWwwN P

Student

Brian L

Stephen B
Andrew D
Jeewoo K
Siddarth K

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Gainesville
Jacksoavill
Orange Park
Gainesville

School

St. Johns Country Day School

H. Bishop Middle School
H. Bishop Middle School
Julia Landon College Prep
Julia Landon College Prep
Julia Landon College Prep

Tallahassee

Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee

School
Fairview Middle Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
Fairview Middle Sch

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Orange Park
Gainesville
Gainesville
Jacksoavill
Jacksoavill
Jacksoavill

Town

Town
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee

Team Score

133
126
123
111

Score
31

30

28

26

26

26

Team Score

163
148
117
111

Score
35

33

32

32

32



Brevard, Orange, Osceola

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Southwest Middle School
2 Lake Highland Prep Sch

3 St. John Vianney School
4 Windermere Prep. School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Kijoon K

1 Pischinger P

3 Floyd B

3 Catherine L

3 Rikhav S

Broward, Collier, Palm Beach, Sarasota

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Out-of-Door Academy

2 Community School of Naples
3 Palm Beach Day Academy
4 Boca Raton Community MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Johnny D
1 Cammy H
1 Peter L
4 Michael C
4 Tara D

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML

Regional Standings

Palm Bay
Orlando
Orlando
Windermere

School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Southwest Middle School
Southwest Middle School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Lake Highland Prep Sch

Sarasota
Naples

Palm Beach
Boca Raton

School
Out-of-Door Academy
Out-of-Door Academy
Boca Raton Community MS
Out-of-Door Academy
Out-of-Door Academy

Highlands, Hillsborough, Martin, Pinellas, Polk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Lake Placid Chrstn Sch

2 Lawton Chiles Middle Academy
3 Shorecrest Prep. School

4 Canterbury School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Matthew T
1 Abhinav V
3 Rachel S
4 Hayden N
4 Jackson W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Lake Placid

Lakeland
Saint Bleteg
Saint Psitarg

School
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Shorecrest Prep. School

Town

Town
Orlando
Palm Bay
Palm Bay
Orlando
Orlando

Town

Town
Sarasota
Sarasota

Boca Raton
Sarasota
Sarasota

Town

Town
Lake Placid
Lakeland
Lake Placid
Lake Placid
Saint Bleteg

Team Score

150
144
109
102

Score
34

34

32

32

32

Team Score

166
133
125
124

Score
34

34

34

33

33

Team Score

157
132
121
108

Score
34
34
33
31
31



Miami-Dade

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A wWN

School

Our Lady of the Holy Rosary
St. Rose of Lima School
Epiphany Catholic School
Sts. Peter & Paul Cath. Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

AR WNBR

Student
Julian B
Charles W
Shyanne A
Paola C
Teresita M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Town

Miami

Miami Stsore

Miami

Miami

School Town

Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami

Team Score

146
107
96
83

Score
33
31
28
27
27



